
All Day Menu
SNACKS + SIDES
Herb Focaccia with Wattlessed Balsamic + Native Dukkah
Garlic and Herb Bread
Hand-Cut Chips w/ Aioli

TO SHARE
Dips + Flat Bread
          Add Veggie Sticks
          Add Sliced Salami + Kabana
Cheese Board served with Crackers, Fruit Paste, Olives
          2 Cheese
          4 Cheese

Please advise our staff of any allergies or dietaries. All efforts will be made
but our kitchen processes allergens such as gluten, dairy, eggs and nuts.

16.00
+ 8
+ 12

25.00
45.00

15
12
12

SMALLER EATS
GF Option (+$2)
Savoury Scones (2) with Butter, Cheese + Chutney
Ham + Cheese Toastie with Tomato Chutney on Turkish
Reuben- Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Mustard, Pickles &
Cheese on Rye
Turkey - Turkey, Cranberry, Brie & Spinach on Turkish
Falafel Wrap - Falafel, Hommus, Lettuce, Cucumber,
Pickled Red Onion & Sweet Chilli

        Add Chips   +$4.50
        Add Side Salad   +4.00

14.00
14.00
17.00

17.00
16.00


