All Day Menu

15

Herb Focaccia with Wattlessed Balsamic + Native Dukkah

SNACKS + SIDES

Garlic and Herb Bread	12
Hand-Cut Chips w/ Aioli	12
TO SHARE	
Dips + Flat Bread	16.00
Add Veggie Sticks	+ 8
Add Sliced Salami + Kabana	+ 12
Cheese Board served with Crackers, Fruit Paste, Olives	
2 Cheese	25.00
4 Cheese	45.00

SMALLER EATS

GF Option (+\$2)

Savoury Scones (2) with Butter, Cheese + Chutney	14.00
Ham + Cheese Toastie with Tomato Chutney on Turkish	14.00
Reuben- Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Mustard, Pickles &	17.00
Cheese on Rye	
Turkey - Turkey, Cranberry, Brie & Spinach on Turkish	17.00
Falafel Wrap – Falafel, Hommus, Lettuce, Cucumber,	16.00
Pickled Red Onion & Sweet Chilli	

Add Chips +\$4.50 Add Side Salad +4.00



Please advise our staff of any allergies or dietaries. All efforts will be made but our kitchen processes allergens such as gluten, dairy, eggs and nuts.